O OO NOGOOUEA, WNR

N NNNNNNRRRRRRRR R
OB WNROWOLOMNOGOODUNDWNIERO

TRAF

Wyniki gonitw z dnia: 19-01-2026

CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
LYON LA SOIE
PORNICHET
LYON LA SOIE
PORNICHET
LYON LA SOIE
PORNICHET
LYON LA SOIE
PORNICHET
LYON LA SOIE
PORNICHET
LYON LA SOIE
PORNICHET
LYON LA SOIE

13:10
13:27
13:55
14:12
14:30
14:47
15:05
15:22
15:40
15:57
16:16
16:35
16:53
17:10
17:27
17:45
18:02
18:20
18:37
18:55
19:11
19:27
19:43
19:59
20:15
20:31

10/1/3/4/7
5/10/15/8/1
3/5/4/7/14
2/9/4/1/10
13/14/9/15/2
3/7/4/5/6
1/4/6/3/8
10/5/3/4/2
12/2/11/1/3
6/7/3/1/5
1/3/14/6/11
9/6/5/8/7
16/14/8/5/10
6/7/5/4/1
3/10/11/13/7
11/7/9/12/2
12/4/5/6/8
13/4/3/8/2
9/2/11/5/10
11/7/9/5/8
9/13/5/8/2
4/13/7/6/1
10/14/5/8/2
6/2/5/1/3
7/2/5/6/1
9/7/12/10/5



